Evaluates: MAX86150MAX86150 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX86150 evaluation kit (MAX86150EVSYS#)
provides a proven platform to evaluate the MAX86150
integrated photoplethysmogram (PPG) and
Electrocardiogram (ECG) sensor module. The EV kit
consists of two parts, a MAX86150EVKIT (Bluetooth Low-
Energy (BLE) device) and an android tablet with application

PART TYPE
MAX86150EVSYS# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 11www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX86150MAX86150 Evaluation Kit
MAX86150 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
Lenovo Tab2-A1070F 1 Tablet PC
MAX86150EVKIT 1 MAX86150 BLE EVKIT
S.NO REF DES QTY VALUE JEDEC_TYPE MFR_PN MFR DESCRIPTION
1 B1 1 BAL-NRF02D3 BAL-ST-WLCSP BAL-NRF02D3 STMicroelectronics IC BALUN FOR NRF51822 WLCSP
2 C1,C2,C13,C14 4 12pF CAPC1005X04L GRM1555C1E120GA01D Murata CAP CER 12PF 25V 2% NP0 0402
3 C3 1 2.2nF CAPC1005X04L GRM155R71C222KA01D Murata CAP CER 2200PF 16V 10% X7R 0402
4 C4 1 1.2pF CAPC1005X04L GRM1555C1E1R2BA01D Murata CAP CER 1.2PF 25V NP0 0402
5 C5,C30 2 220uF CASE-B TCJB227M004R0035 AVX CAP TANT POLY 220UF 4V 1210
6 C6,C15,C27 3 10uF CAPC0402 CL05A106MP5NUNC Samsung CAP CER 10UF 10V 20% X5R 0402
7
C7,C11,C16,C17,
C18,C28,C34,C36,
C38,C40,C42,C48
12 0.1uF CAPC0201 C0603X5R1C104K030BC TDK Corporation CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X5R 0201
8 C8 1 100nF CAPC1005X04L GRM155R71C104KA88D Murata CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X7R 0402
9 C9 1 1.0nF CAPC1005X04L GRM155R71C102KA01D Murata CAP CER 1000PF 16V 10% X7R 0402
10 C10 1 47nF CAPC1005X04L GRM155R71C473KA01D Murata CAP CER 0.047UF 16V 10% X7R 0402
11 C12 1 0.1uF CAPC0402 C1005X5R1E104K050BC TDK Corporation CAP CER 0.1UF 25V 10% X5R 0402
12 C19,C20 2 1.0uF CAPC0201 C0603X5R0J105M030BC TDK Corporation CAP CER 1UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0201
13 C21 1 33uF CASE-A T520A336M006ATE070 Kemet CAP TANT 33UF 6.3V 20% 1206
14 C29 1 22nF CAPC0201 C0603X5R1E223K030BB TDK Corporation CAP CER 0.022UF 25V 10% X5R 0201
15 C31 1 1.0uF CAPC0402 CL05A105JQ5NNNC Samsung CAP CER 1UF 6.3V 5% X5R 0402
16 C32,C33 2 10pF_COG CAPC0402 GRM1555C1H100FA01D Murata CAP CER 10PF 50V NP0 0402
17
C35,C37,C39,
C41,C43,C45,
C47,C49